New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 07102025
POSITIVECARE   THERAWINDOW SERIESTM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PDS22-P-142-HC/IE-L435-BT-UN
Order based on number of murals, not individual PDs. Example: 8 TheraWindows for 1 Mural, order Qty 1 with configuration = 8, Y, Z. See example on Page 3.
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• The PositiveCareTM TheraWindow Series provides a calming
distraction with stunning high-resolution artwork options.
New Star offers a variety of high quality image overlays with
the option of custom images (consult factory). Images can
be configured as a standalone image or into a mural
• Intended for Hospitals, Patient Rooms, Exam Rooms,
Lobbies, Pediatric Care, Medical Office Buildings, Dental
Offices, and more
• Available in 2x2 and 2x4 dimensions
• Certified IP65 per IEC60598, NSF2 Splash Zone/Non-Food Zone
Rated, and Meets ISO Class 4 (Fed Std. 209E/ Class 10).
• Surface, Recessed Grid or Flange installation This product is
Made in America and complies with Buy American Act, and
the Build America, Buy America Act
PD Series
PD P
Series Mounting
S = Surface
R = Recessed
(Grid/Flange)
Size*
22 = 2x2
24 =2x4
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional Data
on Page 2.
P = Premier Imaging Mural Configuration
XYZ
X = Number of fixtures per Mural
Y = Horizontal length of Mural (feet)
Z = Vertical length of Mural (feet)
Housing
HC = 20Ga. CRS Painted
HS = 20Ga. SS Brushed
HP = 20Ga. SS Painted
HA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
Frame
Inset (I) or Overlap (O)
IE = Extruded Alum.*
IP = Extruded Alum. Painted*
IP65:
IC = 20Ga. CRS Painted
IA = .050 Alum. Painted
IB = 20Ga. SS Brushed
IS = 20Ga. SS Painted
OC = 18Ga. CRS Painted
OS = 18Ga. SS Brushed
OP = 18Ga. SS Painted
OA = .050 Alum. Painted
*No IP65 Rating.
Wattage
PD22:
L4 = Standard (50W)
PD24:
L4 = Standard (100W)
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Image
Click Here for Image Library
Voltage
12 = 120V